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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats
d'Europe

Place Date
Thilisi 2017-06-17

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank

© 00 N o o A~ W N =

- o
- o

12
13
14
15

2024-03-28

64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

Points

FRANCE
RUSSIA
ROMANIA
ESTONIA
POLAND
GERMANY
UKRAINE
ITALY
HUNGARY
SWEDEN
ISRAEL
SWITZERLAND
SPAIN
FINLAND
GEORGIA

Name
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

CHz

Nationality
FRA
RUS
ROU
EST
POL
GER
UKR
ITA
HUN
SWE
ISR
Sul
ESP
FIN
GEO
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